Regulation
Number

65285

65288

65286

65287

65284

65289

65290

65291

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Action/Restriction/Location

Stop: Northbound: N Amoret Avenue and NW 79" Street
To establish right-of-way

Accessible Parking: Garner Avenue, south side, from a point 160 feet west of
Bales Avenue then west 20 feet

Requested by tenant at 3423 Garner Avenue

Yield: Eastbound: Linden Road and 67" Street

To establish right-of-way

No Turn on Red: Main Street and Westport Road, southbound

Requested by Director of Transportation

Handicapped Parking: Michigan Avenue, west side, from a point 173 feet south
of 33" Street then south 25 feet

Applicant has relocated

Accessible Parking: Poplar Avenue, west side, from a point 225 feet south of
20™ Street then south 20 feet

Requested by tenant at 2016 Poplar Avenue

Accessible Parking: Saida Avenue, south side, from a point 40 feet east of N
Denver Avenue then east 20 feet

Requested by property owner at 447 N Denver Avenue

Accessible Parking: Scarritt Avenue, north side, from a point 30 feet east of N
Denver Avenue then east 40 feet

Requested by property owner at 5200 and 5202 Scarritt Avenue



	Sheet1

