TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Regulation Number		Action/Restriction/Location
65285	Install:	Stop: Northbound: N Amoret Avenue and NW 79 th Street
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way
65288	Install:	Accessible Parking: Garner Avenue, south side, from a point 160 feet west of Bales Avenue then west 20 feet
	Reason:	Requested by tenant at 3423 Garner Avenue
65286	Install:	Yield: Eastbound: Linden Road and 67 th Street
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way
65287	Install:	No Turn on Red: Main Street and Westport Road, southbound
	Reason:	Requested by Director of Transportation
65284	Remove:	Handicapped Parking: Michigan Avenue, west side, from a point 173 feet south of 33 rd Street then south 25 feet
	Reason:	Applicant has relocated
65289	Install:	Accessible Parking: Poplar Avenue, west side, from a point 225 feet south of 20^{th} Street then south 20 feet
	Reason:	Requested by tenant at 2016 Poplar Avenue
65290	Install:	Accessible Parking: Saida Avenue, south side, from a point 40 feet east of N Denver Avenue then east 20 feet
	Reason:	Requested by property owner at 447 N Denver Avenue
65291	Install:	Accessible Parking: Scarritt Avenue, north side, from a point 30 feet east of N Denver Avenue then east 40 feet
	Reason:	Requested by property owner at 5200 and 5202 Scarritt Avenue